
Total
Cros-Lex 12 9 8 12 6 6 9 8 5 4 12 6 6 5 4 3 7 2 89

Port Huron 6 5 7 2 6 2 9 6 2 9 8 4 62

Millington 8 1 7 8 12 36

Lake Orion 8 4 3 9 6 30

Portage Northern 5 12 9 26

L'Anse Creuse 5 12 7 24

Grand Blanc 6 12 3 21

Mona Shores 8 2 7 3 20

Lakeville 2 12 4 18

Manistee 2 3 12 17

Troy Athens 8 7 15

Mount Morris 8 7 15

East Jordan 7 7 14

Brighton 4 7 3 14

Lawton 8 6 14

Parchment 5 8 13

Three Rivers 4 9 13

Central Montcalm 4 4 5 13

Holt 3 9 12

Gaylord St. Mary 12 12

Flushing 12 12

Paw Paw 5 5 2 12

Eisenhower 12 12

Alcona 9 1 1 11

Morenci 9 9

Birch Run 1 1 1 2 3 1 9

Indepedent 9 9

Ludington 9 9

Mancelona 8 8

BC Harper Creek 7 7

Edwardsburg 6 1 7

Oakland Christian 7 7

Almont 6 6

Coopersville 5 5

Northview 5 5

Ionia 5 5

Grand Haven 4 4

Olivet 4 4

4 4

Holly 3 3

Hemlock 3 3

Milford 2 2

Kalkaska 2 2

Lakewood 2 2

Goodrich 1 1

Womens Team Results 2016
97 105 114 123 132 145 155 165 181 198 220 220+

Walled Lake Western



W School Weight Lifter Total lb per

1st 12 W 97 W Cros-Lex 96 Miranda Cates 125g 135g 140g 140 90g 95x 95g 95 200g 215x 215g 215 450 4.687

2nd 9 W 97 W Morenci 97 Camille Hinkley 165g 185x 185x 165 75g 85g 90x 85 175g 190x 190x 175 425 4.381

3rd 8 W 97 W Mona Shores 96 Autumn Lambert 145g 160x 160x 145 55g 65g 70g 70 185g 200g 210x 200 415 4.322

4th 7 W 97 W East Jordan 93.7 Kaylee Cochran 115x 115g 120g 120 65g 70x 70x 65 190g 200g 205x 200 385 4.108

5th 6 W 97 W Grand Blanc 96.8 Jennifer Dutko 135g 160x 160x 135 70g 75g 85x 75 155g 175x 175g 175 385 3.977

6th 5 W 97 W Parchment 96.7 Pamela Aguilar 135g 155x 155x 135 60g 75x 75x 60 155g 170g 185g 185 380 3.929

7th 4 W 97 W Grand Haven 97 Alyssa Spencer 110g 125x 125x 110 65g 75g 85x 75 135g 160g 180g 180 365 3.762

8th 3 W 97 W Holt 92.9 Jessica Butler 105g 110x 115g 115 75g 80g 85x 80 135g 155g 165g 165 360 3.875

9th 2 W 97 W Mona Shores 94 Kayla May 80g 95x 100g 100 75g 85x 85g 85 145g 155g 170g 170 355 3.776

10th 0 W 97 W Mona Shores 95 Marissa Pletcher 75g 85x 90g 90 60g 65g 70g 70 150g 160g 190g 190 350 3.684

1st 12 W 105 W Grand Blanc 103 Katy Howie 155g 175g 185x 175 85g 90x 90g 90 225g 245g 255g 255 520 5.048

2nd 9 W 105 W Cros-Lex 102.7 Megan Jex 155x 155x 155g 155 85g 90g 95x 90 240g 260x 260x 240 485 4.722

3rd 8 W 105 W Cros-Lex 103.6 Emily Christian 165x 165g 175g 175 75g 80x 80x 75 200g 225g 235g 235 485 4.681

4th 7 W 105 W Mona Shores 105 Kiyana McAllister 155g 160g 165x 160 95g 100g 125x 100 210g 225g 240x 225 485 4.619

5th 6 W 105 W Port Huron 103.7 Kelsie Chapman 135x 140x 140g 140 90g 95x 95x 90 215g 225g 235g 235 465 4.484

6th 5 W 105 W Port Huron 104.8 Tracie Mix 150g 160g 165x 160 80g 90x 90x 80 205g 220g 230x 220 460 4.389

7th 4 W 105 W Three Rivers 102 Jamie Barrett 125g 135g 140x 135 85g 90x 90x 85 200g 210g 225g 225 445 4.362

8th 0 W 105 W Port Huron 104.6 Dani Cameron 125x 130g 135g 135 75g 85x 85x 75 215g 220g 230g 230 440 4.206

9th 2 W 105 W Manistee 105 Lexi Bialik 115g 130g 145g 145 55g 65g 75g 75 165g 190g 210g 210 430 4.095

10th 0 W 105 W Cros-Lex 102.3 Kiera McNeil 145g 155x 155x 145 70g 75x 75g 75 200g 215x 215x 200 420 4.105

1st 12 W 114 W Cros-Lex 112.1 Kylie Klaas 205x 205x 205g 205 115g 120g 125x 120 265g 285g 290x 285 610 5.441

2nd 9 W 114 W Alcona 114 Abby Franklin 200x 210g 220g 220 100g 110g 115g 115 230g 240g 250g 250 585 5.131

3rd 8 W 114 W Millington 112.3 Sarah Morgan 160g 170g 175g 175 95g 105x 105g 105 240g 255x 260g 260 540 4.808

4th 7 W 114 W Port Huron 114 Katreece Rucha 145g 165g 175g 175 115g 125g 135g 135 190g 215g 240x 215 525 4.605

5th 6 W 114 W Cros-Lex 113.5 Brittany Issac 145g 155x 155g 155 95g 100g 105x 100 245g 255g 260g 260 515 4.537

6th 5 W 114 W L'Anse Creuse 113 Kenzie Cusumano 150x 155g 175x 155 95g 105x 105g 105 240g 250x 250g 250 510 4.513

7th 4 W 114 W Brighton 114 Tara Gabarz 155g 185g 200x 185 85g 95g 100x 95 200g 230g 250x 230 510 4.473

8th 3 W 114 W Mona Shores 114 MacKenzie Lund 165g 185g 200x 185 75g 85g 100x 85 230g 260x 260x 230 500 4.385

9th 2 W 114 W Milford 112.8 Erin Galligan 175g 190g 200g 200 80g 85x 85x 80 175g 185g 200g 200 480 4.255

10th 1 W 114 W Millington 114 Sydney Olmstead 160x 160x 160g 160 80g 85x 85x 80 225g 235g 240g 240 480 4.210

1st 12 W 123 W Gaylord St. Mary 122.7 Alysse Masko 185g 205x 205x 185 95g 100g 105x 100 275g 295g 315x 295 580 4.726

2nd 9 W 123 W Three Rivers 121.6 Lexie Mayer 185x 190g 210x 190 115g 120x 120x 115 255g 275x 275x 255 560 4.605

3rd 8 W 123 W Troy Athens 122.8 Liz Zubek 185x 195g 205g 205 80g 90g 95g 95 210g 225g 235g 235 535 4.356

4th 7 W 123 W Brighton 121.4 Megan Nuffer 135g 155g 170g 170 85g 90g 100x 90 200g 240g 270g 270 530 4.365

5th 6 W 123 W Cros-Lex 120 Chelsea Hawks 160x 175g 185x 175 90g 95g 105x 95 205g 225g 250g 250 520 4.333

6th 5 W 123 W Portage Northern 123 Taylor Lyke 160g 180g 205x 180 70g 80g 90x 80 205g 245g 260g 260 520 4.227

7th 4 W 123 W Olivet 117.1 Madison Dexter 150g 180g 185x 180 75g 95g 100x 95 190g 225g 240g 240 515 4.397

8th 3 W 123 W Manistee 117.8 Erin Dorn 155x 155g 185g 185 70g 90x 90x 70 200g 230g 260g 260 515 4.371

9th 2 W 123 W Port Huron 122.5 Mya Adame 150g 160x 165x 150 100g 110x 110x 100 250g 265g 285x 265 515 4.204

10th 1 W 123 W Alcona 122 Taylor Murray 165x 165g 175x 165 80x 85g 95x 85 215g 240g 255g 255 505 4.139

1st 12 W 132 W Portage Northern 129.1 Hannah Hopkins 270g 285g 300x 285 125g 130g 140x 130 270g 285g 295x 285 700 5.422

2nd 9 W 132 W Cros-Lex 128.4 Lauren Barbarich 225x 225g 235g 235 110g 115x 115x 110 300g 320x 320x 300 645 5.023

3rd 8 W 132 W Cros-Lex 129.8 Noelle Marinez 230g 240g 250x 240 95g 100g 105x 100 270g 290g 295g 295 635 4.892

4th 7 W 132 W BC Harper Creek 126.9 Lindsey Rees 205g 215g 220x 215 135g 145g 155x 145 235g 250g 265g 265 625 4.925

5th 6 W 132 W Port Huron 128.6 Kaitlyn Thompson 205g 215g 225g 225 110g 120x 120x 110 265g 285g 295x 285 620 4.821

6th 5 W 132 W Coopersville 132 Lauren Helsen 195g 215x 215x 195 95g 110x 115g 115 245g 275g 290g 290 600 4.545

7th 4 W 132 W Central Montcalm 127.4 Madison Holland 150g 165g 175x 165 120g 130g 135g 135 275g 290g 305x 290 590 4.631

8th 3 W 132 W Holly 129.9 Sarah Charles 225x 225x 225g 225 105g 110x 110x 105 225g 230g 235x 230 560 4.311

9th 2 W 132 W Port Huron 130.5 Sarah Rigsby 160x 175g 180g 180 100g 110g 115x 110 260g 275x 275x 260 550 4.214

10th 1 W 132 W Birch Run 131.5 Alexis Okopien 155g 170g 205g 205 90g 100x 100x 90 215g 240g 255g 255 550 4.182

1st 12 W 145 W Manistee 141.9 Audrey Tomaszewsk 230g 255g 265x 255 125g 140g 150x 140 330g 350g 370g 370 765 5.391

2nd 9 W 145 W Port Huron 144.1 Kourtney Thomason 250g 265g 275g 275 110g 115g 120x 115 285g 325x 325x 285 675 4.684

3rd 8 W 145 W Mancelona 140.7 Kel-C Howard 210g 230g 235x 230 115g 125g 130g 130 240g 280g 290x 280 640 4.548

4th 7 W 145 W East Jordan 143.2 Kassey Wojan 215x 220g 240g 240 90g 100g 105x 100 255g 270g 300g 300 640 4.469

5th 6 W 145 W Edwardsburg 143.1 Jordan Tighe 195g 225x 235x 195 135g 145x 145x 135 255g 275g 300g 300 630 4.402

6th 5 W 145 W Cros-Lex 133.3 Taylor Munro 220g 230x 235g 235 110g 115x 115x 110 270g 280x 280x 270 615 4.613

7th 4 W 145 W Cros-Lex 136 Samantha Garcia 210g 220g 230x 220 95g 100g 105g 105 270g 290g 300x 290 615 4.522

8th 3 W 145 W Brighton 137.8 Gabbi Vogel 175g 190g 210g 210 100x 100x 100g 100 235g 260g 300g 300 610 4.426

9th 2 W 145 W Kalkaska 145 Micah Lajewski 150g 175x 185g 185 95g 110g 120g 120 250g 285g 305g 305 610 4.206

10th 1 W 145 W Goodrich 140 Veronica Roberts 165g 175g 185x 175 100g 105g 115x 105 275g 305g 310x 305 585 4.178

Women's Results
Squat Bench Dead Lift
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1st 12 W 155 W Flushing 152.3 Natalie Plude 225g 245g 255x 245 135g 145g 155g 155 315g 345g 355g 355 755 4.957

2nd 9 W 155 W Indepedent 148.2 Leigha Heuman 185g 205x 205g 205 125g 135g 145x 135 305g 315g 345g 345 685 4.622

3rd 8 W 155 W Lake Orion 147.4 Lisa Yeglinski 225g 235g 245x 235 115g 125g 130g 130 290g 305g 315g 315 680 4.613

4th 7 W 155 W Millington 151.3 Hallie Maurer 205g 220g 235x 220 110g 120x 125x 110 270g 290g 300g 300 630 4.163

5th 6 W 155 W Port Huron 154.7 Miranda Helewski 195g 215g 225g 225 100g 110g 120x 110 255g 275g 290g 290 625 4.040

6th 5 W 155 W Northview 155 Danielle Anderson 185g 195g 205g 205 110g 120g 125g 125 255g 285g 295g 295 625 4.032

7th 4 W 155 W Walled Lake Wes 153.6 Lenore Namou 225g 235x 235g 235 115g 125x 125g 125 245g 255g 265x 255 615 4.003

8th 3 W 155 W Hemlock 152.2 Katelyn Wiles 175g 195g 210x 195 125g 135x 135x 125 265g 285x 290g 290 610 4.007

9th 2 W 155 W Port Huron 153.7 Gabrielle McDowell 200g 210g 225x 210 100g 105g 110x 105 270g 280g 290g 290 605 3.936

10th 1 W 155 W Alcona 148 Madison Lane 175g 205g 215x 205 85g 95g 100x 95 240g 275g 290x 275 575 3.885

1st 12 W 165 W Cros-Lex 162.2 Ariana Powell 250g 265g 270x 265 130g 135g 140x 135 325g 340g 350g 350 750 4.623

2nd 9 W 165 W Ludington 161.9 Cecelia Ruiz 250g 255g 265g 265 135g 145g 150x 145 300g 330g 350x 330 740 4.570

3rd 8 W 165 W Millington 163.4 Sidney Bishop 205g 225g 230g 230 120g 135x 135g 135 300g 315g 320x 315 680 4.161

4th 7 W 165 W Oakland Christian 159.5 Cosette Lindsay 215g 225g 230x 225 135g 140x 140x 135 285g 305x 305g 305 665 4.169

5th 6 W 165 W Cros-Lex 162.1 Christina Slotved 225g 235x 240g 240 110g 115g 120x 115 275g 290g 300g 300 655 4.040

6th 5 W 165 W Paw Paw 162.4 Mackenzie Newell 190g 235g 285x 235 85g 110g 145x 110 215g 260g 280g 280 625 3.848

7th 4 W 165 W Central Montcalm 161.1 Anni Rasanen 200g 215g 225x 215 115g 120x 120x 115 265g 280g 290g 290 620 3.848

8th 3 W 165 W Grand Blanc 162.1 Alicia Woollcott 205g 225g 250x 225 110g 115g 120g 120 250g 275g 300x 275 620 3.824

9th 2 W 165 W Lakeville 161.6 Aerolyn Nitz 185g 195g 205x 195 115g 120x 120x 115 295x 305x 305g 305 615 3.805

10th 1 W 165 W Birch Run 164 Kaitlin Keigley 200g 225g 240x 225 115g 125x 125x 115 225g 250g 265g 265 605 3.689

1st 12 W 181 W Eisenhower 173.8 Madison TenHopen 280g 300g 315x 300 160g 175g 185x 175 320g 340g 365x 340 815 4.689

2nd 9 W 181 W Port Huron 174.7 K'Sea Lambert 240g 255g 275g 275 130g 145g 155g 155 300g 320g 330x 320 750 4.293

3rd 8 W 181 W Mount Morris 173.3 Sarah Tabit 195x 195g 210g 210 115g 120g 125g 125 330g 360g 375g 375 710 4.096

4th 7 W 181 W Troy Athens 170.8 Ghada Alizz 230g 245g 255x 245 100g 110g 115g 115 310g 325g 335x 325 685 4.010

5th 6 W 181 W Cros-Lex 177.9 Mieyah Brenton 210g 235g 240g 240 135x 135g 140x 135 275g 285g 300x 285 660 3.709

6th 5 W 181 W Cros-Lex 179.8 Cheyenne Williams 205g 220x 220x 205 110g 120g 130g 130 265x 265g 300g 300 635 3.531

7th 4 W 181 W Lake Orion 174.2 Jessica Kozma 220g 250g 265x 250 105g 115x 115x 105 250g 265g 275x 265 620 3.559

8th 3 W 181 W Lake Orion 165.9 Tessa Evan 190g 210g 240x 210 95g 100g 110x 100 290g 305g 315x 305 615 3.707

9th 2 W 181 W Lakewood 170.3 Riley Eggers 230g 245x 245x 230 110g 120x 120g 120 235g 250g 265g 265 615 3.611

10th 1 W 181 W Birch Run 178.2 Madison Weigandt 180g 200g 215g 215 95g 105g 110g 110 225g 255g 280g 280 605 3.395

1st 12 W 198 W L'Anse Creuse 184.8 Kia Boykin 255g 265g 280g 280 140g 150g 160x 150 350g 375g 390x 375 805 4.356

2nd 9 W 198 W Lake Orion 194.3 Hannah Miller 290x 290x 290g 290 125g 135g 145x 135 280g 290g 305g 305 730 3.757

3rd 8 W 198 W Lawton 188.6 Emma Stephayn 245g 260g 270x 260 110g 115g 120g 120 300g 310g 320g 320 700 3.711

4th 7 W 198 W Mount Morris 187.8 Hannah Tabit 175g 185g 205g 205 120g 130g 140g 140 320g 340g 380x 340 685 3.647

5th 6 W 198 W Almont 197.3 Baylei Enos 225g 250g 270g 270 125g 140g 150x 140 250g 270g 280x 270 680 3.446

6th 5 W 198 W Central Montcalm 182.1 Patricia Oyler 220g 230x 235x 220 110g 115g 120g 120 280g 300g 315x 300 640 3.514

7th 4 W 198 W Cros-Lex 188.5 McKenzie Woodruff 230g 240g 250g 250 130g 135x 135g 135 250g 260x 270x 250 635 3.368

8th 3 W 198 W Cros-Lex 186.2 Bailey Anson 210g 220g 235x 220 90g 95x 100g 100 290g 310g 325x 310 630 3.383

9th 2 W 198 W Birch Run 187.6 Miquela Ochoa 210g 230g 250g 250 110g 120g 125x 120 235g 260g 285x 260 630 3.358

10th 1 W 198 W Edwardsburg 190.9 Kylie Freeman 185g 205g 225g 225 105g 115g 125g 125 205g 245g 265g 265 615 3.221

1st 12 W 220 W Lakeville 220 Tori Harding 265g 300g 305x 300 215g 225g 235x 225 350g 360g 375x 360 885 4.022

2nd 9 W 220 W Portage Northern 203.4 Hannah Argue 250g 275g 290g 290 115g 130x 130x 115 300g 350g 365x 350 755 3.711

3rd 8 W 220 W Parchment 211.7 Myiah Bagwell 225g 235g 245g 245 135g 140g 145g 145 280g 290g 310g 310 700 3.306

4th 7 W 220 W Cros-Lex 214.3 Jenna Hayre 295g 315g 335x 315 110g 120x 120x 110 245g 260g 275x 260 685 3.196

5th 6 W 220 W Lawton 216.5 Ineah Coleman 220g 225g 235g 235 125g 130x 130g 130 275g 290g 300g 300 665 3.071

6th 5 W 220 W Paw Paw 197.1 Kathy Scheibe 225g 235x 245g 245 135g 145g 150x 145 240g 255g 270g 270 660 3.348

7th 4 W 220 W Lakeville 215.4 Chelsea Blandford 215x 225g 230g 230 95g 105g 110g 110 285g 300g 315x 300 640 2.971

8th 3 W 220 W Birch Run 218.8 Rachel Hare 200x 200g 220g 220 115g 125x 125x 115 265g 295g 315x 295 630 2.879

9th 2 W 220 W Cros-Lex 206.2 Zoey Wolfe 190g 210g 225g 225 100g 110g 120x 110 265g 275g 285g 285 620 3.006

10th 0 W 220 W Cros-Lex 212.3 Brianna Hammond 200g 225g 275x 225 100g 115g 120x 115 225g 265g 275g 275 615 2.896

1st 12 W 220+ W Millington 263.6 Haley Zimmerman 380g 395x 405g 405 135g 145g 150g 150 300g 315g 325g 325 880 3.338

2nd 9 W 220+ W Holt 230.1 Nadia Gonzalez 315g 340g 355x 340 150g 165g 175x 165 325g 355g 370g 370 875 3.802

3rd 8 W 220+ W Port Huron 264.4 Dayle McKinley 255g 275g 295x 275 165g 175x 185g 185 335g 355g 370x 355 815 3.082

4th 7 W 220+ W L'Anse Creuse 288.3 Kelsey D-Carpenter 265g 290x 295g 295 135g 145g 150x 145 310g 330g 350x 330 770 2.670

5th 6 W 220+ W Lake Orion 243 Shelby Misiak 225g 235g 265g 265 135g 145g 150x 145 350g 385x 385x 350 760 3.127

6th 5 W 220+ W Ionia 255.4 Caitlyn Wilson 275g 300g 320g 320 120g 135g 140g 140 250g 275g 300g 300 760 2.975

7th 4 W 220+ W Port Huron 238.7 Maria Santillano 285g 295g 305x 295 100g 125x 135g 135 300g 325g 335x 325 755 3.162

8th 0 W 220+ W Port Huron 234.3 Katlin Curtis 245g 265g 285x 265 145g 155x 155g 155 320g 350x 350x 320 740 3.158

9th 2 W 220+ W Paw Paw 294 Sarah Cairns 250g 265g 275g 275 145g 155x 160x 145 260g 270g 280g 280 700 2.380

10th 1 W 220+ W Birch Run 260 Julie Steenbergh 215x 215g 235g 235 150g 155g 170x 155 280g 305g 315x 305 695 2.673
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Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Total lb per lb
Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Squat Tot Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench To Deal Lift 1 Dead Lift Dead Lift lb per lb

1 W 97 W Cros-Lex 96 Miranda Cates 125g 135g 140g 140 90g 95x 95g 95 200g 215x 215g 215 450 4.688

2 W 97 W Morenci 97 Camille Hinkley 165g 185x 185x 165 75g 85g 90x 85 175g 190x 190x 175 425 4.381

3 W 97 W Mona Shores 96 Autumn Lambert 145g 160x 160x 145 55g 65g 70g 70 185g 200g 210x 200 415 4.323

4 W 97 W East Jordan 93.7 Kaylee Cochran 115x 115g 120g 120 65g 70x 70x 65 190g 200g 205x 200 385 4.109

5 W 97 W Grand Blanc 96.8 Jennifer Dutko 135g 160x 160x 135 70g 75g 85x 75 155g 175x 175g 175 385 3.977

6 W 97 W Parchment 96.7 Pamela Aguilar 135g 155x 155x 135 60g 75x 75x 60 155g 170g 185g 185 380 3.930

7 W 97 W Grand Haven 97 Alyssa Spencer 110g 125x 125x 110 65g 75g 85x 75 135g 160g 180g 180 365 3.763

8 W 97 W Holt 92.9 Jessica Butler 105g 110x 115g 115 75g 80g 85x 80 135g 155g 165g 165 360 3.875

9 W 97 W Mona Shores 94 Kayla May 80g 95x 100g 100 75g 85x 85g 85 145g 155g 170g 170 355 3.777

10 W 97 W Mona Shores 95 Marissa Pletcher 75g 85x 90g 90 60g 65g 70g 70 150g 160g 190g 190 350 3.684

11 W 97 W Cros-Lex 74.1 Jade Kellerman 120g 130x 130x 120 60g 65x 65x 60 140g 155g 160x 155 335 4.521

12 W 97 W Manistee 93.9 Mercedes Forsyth 100g 115g 130g 130 50g 60g 65g 65 120g 135g 150x 135 330 3.514

13 W 97 W Port Huron 75 Sylvie Hurtubise 80g 90g 100g 100 60g 65g 70x 65 150g 160x 160x 150 315 4.200

14 W 97 W Waterford Our L 97 Shannon Romkena 95x 95x 95g 95 55g 60g 65x 60 110g 125g 150x 125 280 2.887

W 97
Squat Bench Dead Lift

Dead Lift Total



Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Total lb per lb
Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Squat Tot Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench To Deal Lift 1 Dead Lift Dead Lift lb per lb

1 W 105 W Grand Blanc 103 Katy Howie 155g 175g 185x 175 85g 90x 90g 90 225g 245g 255g 255 520 5.049

2 W 105 W Cros-Lex 102.7 Megan Jex 155x 155x 155g 155 85g 90g 95x 90 240g 260x 260x 240 485 4.722

3 W 105 W Cros-Lex 103.6 Emily Christian 165x 165g 175g 175 75g 80x 80x 75 200g 225g 235g 235 485 4.681

4 W 105 W Mona Shores 105 Kiyana McAllister 155g 160g 165x 160 95g 100g 125x 100 210g 225g 240x 225 485 4.619

5 W 105 W Port Huron 103.7 Kelsie Chapman 135x 140x 140g 140 90g 95x 95x 90 215g 225g 235g 235 465 4.484

6 W 105 W Port Huron 104.8 Tracie Mix 150g 160g 165x 160 80g 90x 90x 80 205g 220g 230x 220 460 4.389

7 W 105 W Three Rivers 102 Jamie Barrett 125g 135g 140x 135 85g 90x 90x 85 200g 210g 225g 225 445 4.363

8 W 105 W Port Huron 104.6 Dani Cameron 125x 130g 135g 135 75g 85x 85x 75 215g 220g 230g 230 440 4.207

9 W 105 W Manistee 105 Lexi Bialik 115g 130g 145g 145 55g 65g 75g 75 165g 190g 210g 210 430 4.095

10 W 105 W Cros-Lex 102.3 Kiera McNeil 145g 155x 155x 145 70g 75x 75g 75 200g 215x 215x 200 420 4.106

11 W 105 W Birch Run 104.4 Raegan Carson 115g 130g 140x 130 65g 75g 80g 80 175g 195g 215x 195 405 3.879

12 W 105 W Alcona 105 Sarah Sweet 115g 125x 125g 125 65g 75g 80x 75 190g 195g 200g 200 400 3.810

13 W 105 W Port Huron 104.4 Kanisha Price 105g 115g 125g 125 70x 75g 85g 85 145g 160g 185g 185 395 3.784

14 W 105 W Morenci 105 Alaina Webster 115g 125x 125g 125 55g 65g 70x 65 145g 175g 190g 190 380 3.619

15 W 105 W Manistee 105 Ashley Lindeman 100g 120g 135x 120 70g 80g 90x 80 120g 140g 160x 140 340 3.238

W 105
Squat Bench Dead Lift
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Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Total lb per lb
Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Squat Tot Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench To Deal Lift 1 Dead Lift Dead Lift lb per lb

1 W 114 W Cros-Lex 112.1 Kylie Klaas 205x 205x 205g 205 115g 120g 125x 120 265g 285g 290x 285 610 5.442

2 W 114 W Alcona 114 Abby Franklin 200x 210g 220g 220 100g 110g 115g 115 230g 240g 250g 250 585 5.132

3 W 114 W Millington 112.3 Sarah Morgan 160g 170g 175g 175 95g 105x 105g 105 240g 255x 260g 260 540 4.809

4 W 114 W Port Huron 114 Katreece Rucha 145g 165g 175g 175 115g 125g 135g 135 190g 215g 240x 215 525 4.605

5 W 114 W Cros-Lex 113.5 Brittany Issac 145g 155x 155g 155 95g 100g 105x 100 245g 255g 260g 260 515 4.537

6 W 114 W L'Anse Creuse 113 Kenzie Cusumano 150x 155g 175x 155 95g 105x 105g 105 240g 250x 250g 250 510 4.513

7 W 114 W Brighton 114 Tara Gabarz 155g 185g 200x 185 85g 95g 100x 95 200g 230g 250x 230 510 4.474

8 W 114 W Mona Shores 114 MacKenzie Lund 165g 185g 200x 185 75g 85g 100x 85 230g 260x 260x 230 500 4.386

9 W 114 W Milford 112.8 Erin Galligan 175g 190g 200g 200 80g 85x 85x 80 175g 185g 200g 200 480 4.255

10 W 114 W Millington 114 Sydney Olmstead 160x 160x 160g 160 80g 85x 85x 80 225g 235g 240g 240 480 4.211

11 W 114 W Manistee 112.5 Grace Jankwietz 135g 150x 165x 135 65g 75g 85g 85 205g 230g 250g 250 470 4.178

12 W 114 W Cros-Lex 111.3 Maddie Day 140g 150x 150g 150 80g 85x 85g 85 210x 225g 235x 225 460 4.133

13 W 114 W Mona Shores 112 Grace Vanderdonk 140g 155g 180x 155 85g 95g 100x 95 190g 205g 215x 205 455 4.063

14 W 114 W Standish-Sterlin 112.8 Gwen Waldie 165g 185g 195x 185 70g 85g 95x 85 175g 190x 190x 175 445 3.945

15 W 114 W Cros-Lex 112.5 Sky Lester 145g 155g 160g 160 85g 90x 90x 85 185g 210x 230x 185 430 3.822

16 W 114 W Decatur 110.4 Aubrielle Wilder 115x 115g 145x 115 70g 80x 80x 70 215g 225g 240g 240 425 3.850

17 W 114 W Springport 109.4 Aleighe Siefert 115x 120g 135x 120 75g 85g 90x 85 200g 210g 220x 210 415 3.793

18 W 114 W Birch Run 112.9 Ashley Dittmar 125g 140g 150g 150 70g 80g 85x 80 160g 175g 185g 185 415 3.676

19 W 114 W Mount Morris 113.2 Destiney Eberlien 125g 135x 145x 125 65g 75x 75x 65 205g 210g 225g 225 415 3.666

20 W 114 W Port Huron 112 Jenna Mix 135x 140x 140g 140 80g 85x 85x 80 175g 180g 190g 190 410 3.661

21 W 114 W Troy Athens 112 Julita Gongolli 125g 135g 145x 135 70g 75g 80x 75 170g 190x 195g 195 405 3.616

22 W 114 W Lakeville 112 martina LaNoue 135x 145g 155x 145 75g 85g 90x 85 145g 155g 170x 155 385 3.438

23 W 114 W Kalkaska 110.9 Madison Wilkinson 95g 105g 125g 125 55g 65x 65g 65 145g 160g 175g 175 365 3.291

24 W 114 W Standish-Sterlin 110.7 Shay Sullivan 140x 150x 155x 0 70g 85g 95x 85 175x 175g 180g 180 0 0.000

25 W 114 W Grand Blanc 110.8 Paige Deneen 155g 175x 175x 155 70x 70x 70x 0 x x x 0 0 0.000

26 W 114 W Millington 111.2 Kara Blue 140x 150x 150x 0 75g 80g 85g 85 180g 195x 205x 180 0 0.000

27 W 114 W Grand Blanc 113 Britt Rush 185x 185x 185x 0 95x 105x 105x 0 185g 200g 225x 200 0 0.000

28 W 114 W Grand Blanc 113.2 Amoolya Grandhi 115x 130x 150x 0 55g 60x 60x 55 225g 260x 300x 225 0 0.000

W 114
Squat Bench Dead Lift
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Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Total lb per lb
Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Squat Tot Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench To Deal Lift 1 Dead Lift Dead Lift lb per lb

1 W 123 W Gaylord St. Mar 122.7 Alysse Masko 185g 205x 205x 185 95g 100g 105x 100 275g 295g 315x 295 580 4.727

2 W 123 W Three Rivers 121.6 Lexie Mayer 185x 190g 210x 190 115g 120x 120x 115 255g 275x 275x 255 560 4.605

3 W 123 W Troy Athens 122.8 Liz Zubek 185x 195g 205g 205 80g 90g 95g 95 210g 225g 235g 235 535 4.357

4 W 123 W Brighton 121.4 Megan Nuffer 135g 155g 170g 170 85g 90g 100x 90 200g 240g 270g 270 530 4.366

5 W 123 W Cros-Lex 120 Chelsea Hawks 160x 175g 185x 175 90g 95g 105x 95 205g 225g 250g 250 520 4.333

6 W 123 W Portage Norther 123 Taylor Lyke 160g 180g 205x 180 70g 80g 90x 80 205g 245g 260g 260 520 4.228

7 W 123 W Olivet 117.1 Madison Dexter 150g 180g 185x 180 75g 95g 100x 95 190g 225g 240g 240 515 4.398

8 W 123 W Manistee 117.8 Erin Dorn 155x 155g 185g 185 70g 90x 90x 70 200g 230g 260g 260 515 4.372

9 W 123 W Port Huron 122.5 Mya Adame 150g 160x 165x 150 100g 110x 110x 100 250g 265g 285x 265 515 4.204

10 W 123 W Alcona 122 Taylor Murray 165x 165g 175x 165 80x 85g 95x 85 215g 240g 255g 255 505 4.139

11 W 123 W Port Huron 116.7 Adryanah Willimas 135g 145g 155g 155 95g 100g 105g 105 215g 225g 235g 235 495 4.242

12 W 123 W Cros-Lex 121.1 Veronica Palecki 150x 160g 170x 160 105x 105g 110x 105 220x 230g 245x 230 495 4.088

13 W 123 W Birch Run 122.2 Alycia Upton 150x 165g 175g 175 70g 80g 90g 90 195g 215g 225g 225 490 4.010

14 W 123 W Port Huron 118.4 Sam Merritt 145g 155x 155g 155 85g 95x 95g 95 195g 215g 225g 225 475 4.012

15 W 123 W Lakeville 121.7 Irene Pyonk 140g 155g 165x 155 80g 95x 100x 80 220g 240g 245x 240 475 3.903

16 W 123 W Kingsley 122.7 Samantha Endres 140x 150g 160x 150 95g 100x 100g 100 200g 215g 225g 225 475 3.871

17 W 123 W Elk Rapids 121.3 Grace Perrin 140g 150g 165x 150 95g 100x 100g 100 200g 210g 220g 220 470 3.875

18 W 123 W Brandon 120.3 Randi Jannette 135g 150g 170g 170 55g 70g 75x 70 205g 225x 225g 225 465 3.865

19 W 123 W Port Huron 122 Karissa Hinojosa 140g 150g 160x 150 100g 110x 110x 100 215g 225x 225x 215 465 3.811

20 W 123 W Birch Run 120.6 Alexis Duffett 125g 140g 150g 150 80g 90g 95x 90 185g 205g 220g 220 460 3.814

21 W 123 W Central Montcal 121.8 Sydney Gaffney 150g 165x 170x 150 75g 85g 90x 85 200g 220g 225g 225 460 3.777

22 W 123 W Standish-Sterlin 122 Shayna Schmidt 175g 190g 195x 190 85g 95x 95g 95 175g 185x 185x 175 460 3.770

23 W 123 W Manistee 120.9 Erica Jozwiak 120g 135g 145g 145 70g 80x 80x 70 195g 230g 240x 230 445 3.681

24 W 123 W Cros-Lex 121.2 Christina Dey 135x 135g 150x 135 75g 80g 90x 80 215x 215g 230g 230 445 3.672

25 W 123 W Maple Valley 122.3 Breanna Seavolt 145g 155g 160g 160 70g 75x 75g 75 185g 195g 205x 195 430 3.516

26 W 123 W Mona Shores 120 Calisha Herman 95x 115x 115g 115 50g 75g 85x 75 205g 220g 235g 235 425 3.542

27 W 123 W Mona Shores 122 Mallory McAvoy 125x 125g 135x 125 80g 85g 90x 85 170g 185g 195g 195 405 3.320

28 W 123 W Lake Orion 122.1 Isabella Tartoni 185x 195x 195x 0 90x 90x x 0 215x x x 0 0 0.000

29 W 123 W Millington 122.5 Gabby Kociba 195g 205x 205x 195 80g 85g 95g 95 225x 225x 225x 0 0 0.000

30 W 123 W Lake Orion 122.8 Rachele Pozzo 170g 185x 185x 170 115g 120x 120x 115 220x 220x 220x 0 0 0.000

31 W 123 W Port Huron 123 Sara Haynes 195x 195g 200x 195 95g 100x 100x 95 235x 235x x 0 0 0.000

32 W 123 W Decatur 123 Megan Allett 140x 140x 140x 0 80x 80x x 0 235x x x 0 0 0.000

W 123
Squat Bench Dead Lift

Dead Lift Total



Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Total lb per lb
Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Squat Tot Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench To Deal Lift 1 Dead Lift Dead Lift lb per lb

1 W 132 W Portage Norther 129.1 Hannah Hopkins 270g 285g 300x 285 125g 130g 140x 130 270g 285g 295x 285 700 5.422

2 W 132 W Cros-Lex 128.4 Lauren Barbarich 225x 225g 235g 235 110g 115x 115x 110 300g 320x 320x 300 645 5.023

3 W 132 W Cros-Lex 129.8 Noelle Marinez 230g 240g 250x 240 95g 100g 105x 100 270g 290g 295g 295 635 4.892

4 W 132 W BC Harper Cree 126.9 Lindsey Rees 205g 215g 220x 215 135g 145g 155x 145 235g 250g 265g 265 625 4.925

5 W 132 W Port Huron 128.6 Kaitlyn Thompson 205g 215g 225g 225 110g 120x 120x 110 265g 285g 295x 285 620 4.821

6 W 132 W Coopersville 132 Lauren Helsen 195g 215x 215x 195 95g 110x 115g 115 245g 275g 290g 290 600 4.545

7 W 132 W Central Montcal 127.4 Madison Holland 150g 165g 175x 165 120g 130g 135g 135 275g 290g 305x 290 590 4.631

8 W 132 W Holly 129.9 Sarah Charles 225x 225x 225g 225 105g 110x 110x 105 225g 230g 235x 230 560 4.311

9 W 132 W Port Huron 130.5 Sarah Rigsby 160x 175g 180g 180 100g 110g 115x 110 260g 275x 275x 260 550 4.215

10 W 132 W Birch Run 131.5 Alexis Okopien 155g 170g 205g 205 90g 100x 100x 90 215g 240g 255g 255 550 4.183

11 W 132 W Port Huron 131.6 Lily Hurtubise 170g 180g 185x 180 95g 100x 105x 95 255g 265g 270x 265 540 4.103

12 W 132 W Lake Orion 126.4 Samantha Paquette 160g 180g 195x 180 90x 100g 110x 100 220x 230g 250g 250 530 4.193

13 W 132 W Brighton 132 Olivia Cousins 165g 185g 205g 205 90g 100g 115x 100 205g 225g 250x 225 530 4.015

14 W 132 W Cros-Lex 130.7 Sydney Count 165x 165g 185g 185 100g 105g 110x 105 220g 235g 255x 235 525 4.017

15 W 132 W Olivet 129.5 Sydney Spotts 155g 165g 190g 190 75g 90g 100x 90 185g 200g 240g 240 520 4.015

16 W 132 W Flushing 129.9 Anastasia Fox 155g 175g 200g 200 100g 115g 125x 115 175g 185g 200g 200 515 3.965

17 W 132 W Birch Run 126.4 Sierra Walker 165g 185g 200g 200 80g 90g 95g 95 185g 205g 215g 215 510 4.035

18 W 132 W L'Anse Creuse 129.4 Rachel Peet 165g 185g 195x 185 115g 130x 130x 115 210g 225x 225x 210 510 3.941

19 W 132 W Troy Athens 129.8 Sam Griffith 155g 165g 185g 185 80g 95g 100x 95 195g 210g 225g 225 505 3.891

20 W 132 W Montrose 131.1 Sarah Pastue 200g 215g 225x 215 105g 110x 110x 105 195x 195x 195x 0 0 0.000

21 W 132 W Cros-Lex 128.4 Lexi Drake 160g 170x 170x 160 95g 100g 105x 100 240g 250g 260x 250 510 3.972

22 W 132 W Brandon 131.5 Elaina Ceccacci 180g 190x 190g 190 75x 85g 90x 85 205g 220g 230g 230 505 3.840

23 W 132 W Mount Morris 130.1 Seara Kennedy 140g 150x 150g 150 80g 85g 90x 85 240g 255g 260g 260 495 3.805

24 W 132 W Three Rivers 131.5 Emma Thompson 145g 160g 175x 160 100g 105x 105x 100 215g 225g 230x 225 485 3.688

25 W 132 W Cros-Lex 129.8 Adrianna McGarvie 145g 155g 165x 155 85g 90x g 85 200g 225g 240g 240 480 3.698

26 W 132 W Cros-Lex 130.3 Madison VanDyke 160g 170x 170x 160 85g 90g 95g 95 225g 240x x 225 480 3.684

27 W 132 W Lakewood 131.6 Kendall Rooks 165g 185x 195x 165 100x 105x 105g 105 180g 200g 210x 200 470 3.571

28 W 132 W BC Harper Cree 124.2 Megan Kusler 155g 165x 185x 155 85g 95g 100g 100 205g 210g 215g 215 470 3.784

29 W 132 W Cros-Lex 128.6 Jaycee Whitley 130g 140g 150x 140 85g 90x 95g 95 230g 240x 240x 230 465 3.616

30 W 132 W Whitehall 132 Kayla Hite 165g 180x 190x 165 95g 105g 110x 105 185g 210x 210x 185 455 3.447

31 W 132 W Manistee 132 Kaleigh Kamaloski 130g 150g 165g 165 75g 85g 95x 85 175g 200g 225x 200 450 3.409

32 W 132 W Mona Shores 130 Reilly VerDuin 110g 120g 130g 130 70g 80g 90x 80 205g 215g 225x 215 425 3.269

33 W 132 W Birch Run 130.7 Cloe Wolverton 120g 140x 145x 120 75g 85x 85x 75 215x 220g 240x 220 415 3.175

34 W 132 W Port Huron 129.2 Haley Houle 155g 170x 170g 170 90g 100g 105x 100 215x 215x 215x 0 0 0.000

35 W 132 W Vassar 122.8 Faith Newbold 200x 215x 215x 0 x x x 0 x x x 0 0 0.000

36 W 132 W Millington 128.4 Alandra Colman 170x 175x x 0 x x x 0 x x x 0 0 0.000

37 W 132 W Decatur 131.7 Allison Warkertien 165x 180x 180x 0 x x x 0 x x x 0 0 0.000

W 132
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Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Total lb per lb
Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Squat Tot Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench To Deal Lift 1 Dead Lift Dead Lift lb per lb

1 W 145 W Manistee 141.9 Audrey Tomaszewsk 230g 255g 265x 255 125g 140g 150x 140 330g 350g 370g 370 765 5.391

2 W 145 W Port Huron 144.1 Kourtney Thomason 250g 265g 275g 275 110g 115g 120x 115 285g 325x 325x 285 675 4.684

3 W 145 W Mancelona 140.7 Kel-C Howard 210g 230g 235x 230 115g 125g 130g 130 240g 280g 290x 280 640 4.549

4 W 145 W East Jordan 143.2 Kassey Wojan 215x 220g 240g 240 90g 100g 105x 100 255g 270g 300g 300 640 4.469

5 W 145 W Edwardsburg 143.1 Jordan Tighe 195g 225x 235x 195 135g 145x 145x 135 255g 275g 300g 300 630 4.403

6 W 145 W Cros-Lex 133.3 Taylor Munro 220g 230x 235g 235 110g 115x 115x 110 270g 280x 280x 270 615 4.614

7 W 145 W Cros-Lex 136 Samantha Garcia 210g 220g 230x 220 95g 100g 105g 105 270g 290g 300x 290 615 4.522

8 W 145 W Brighton 137.8 Gabbi Vogel 175g 190g 210g 210 100x 100x 100g 100 235g 260g 300g 300 610 4.427

9 W 145 W Kalkaska 145 Micah Lajewski 150g 175x 185g 185 95g 110g 120g 120 250g 285g 305g 305 610 4.207

10 W 145 W Goodrich 140 Veronica Roberts 165g 175g 185x 175 100g 105g 115x 105 275g 305g 310x 305 585 4.179

11 W 145 W Millington 141 Kayla Petzoid 205g 215x 215x 205 110g 115x 115g 115 240g 250g 260g 260 580 4.113

12 W 145 W Onsted 144.4 Whitey Wilharms 195g 205x 210x 195 90g 100g 105g 105 275g 290x 290x 275 575 3.982

13 W 145 W Port Huron 144.2 Breanna Rich 190g 200x 200x 190 100g 110g 115x 110 250g 260g 270g 270 570 3.953

14 W 145 W Cros-Lex 143.7 Sierra Garcia 185x 200g 210x 200 95g 100g 105x 100 240g 260g 275x 260 560 3.897

15 W 145 W Port Huron 136.5 Jaida Mixon 150g 160g 170x 160 95g 100g 110g 110 235g 245x 280g 280 550 4.029

16 W 145 W Holt 138.2 Linley Lounds 210g 225x 225x 210 105g 110x 110x 105 200g 220g 235g 235 550 3.980

17 W 145 W Flushing 143.7 Alysa Burnash 155g 165x 165g 165 100g 110x 110x 100 275g 285g 300x 285 550 3.827

18 W 145 W Grand Blanc 141.7 Anna Johnson 205g 245x 245x 205 110g 120x 120x 110 225g 245x 245x 225 540 3.811

19 W 145 W Lake Orion 144.8 Cassie Moreau 175g 185x 190g 190 100g 105g 110x 105 235g 245g 255x 245 540 3.729

20 W 145 W Kalkaska 137.7 Josse Krumlauf 150g 180g 220x 180 100g 110g 115x 110 220g 235g 245g 245 535 3.885

21 W 145 W Lake Orion 144.1 Anne-Marie Foster 155g 165g 175g 175 100g 105g 115x 105 230g 235g 250g 250 530 3.678

22 W 145 W Manistee 140 Briana Larsen 160g 180g 185g 185 75g 85g 95x 85 225g 255g 280x 255 525 3.750

23 W 145 W Port Huron 140.2 Cora Dewan-Smith 175g 185g 195x 185 95g 105g 110x 105 210g 235g 245x 235 525 3.745

24 W 145 W Millington 141.5 Breanna Mudge 175g 185x 185x 175 90g 95g 100g 100 250g 265x 265x 250 525 3.710

25 W 145 W Mona Shores 142 Grace Hall 175x 185g 195g 195 85x 90g 95x 90 225g 235g 240g 240 525 3.697

26 W 145 W Cros-Lex 143.5 Jayme Randolph 185g 205x 210x 185 80g 85g 90x 85 225x 225g 240g 240 510 3.554

27 W 145 W Parchment 137.6 Tina Miller 165x 180g 190g 190 105g 115g 120x 115 175g 195g 200g 200 505 3.670

28 W 145 W Cros-Lex 142 Katie Smith 170x 170g 180x 170 75g 80g 85g 85 225g 250g 260x 250 505 3.556

29 W 145 W L'Anse Creuse 140.5 Amanda Backers 145g 155g 165x 155 100g 110x 110x 100 240g 245x 245x 240 495 3.523

30 W 145 W Mount Morris 142.8 Naima Smalley 140g 160g 165g 165 70g 90g 115x 90 230x 230g 280x 230 485 3.396

31 W 145 W Kalkaska 131.5 Zoie Adams 135g 150g 160x 150 80g 85g 90x 85 200g 225g 240g 240 475 3.612

32 W 145 W Alcona 144.5 Harmony Travis 150x 160g 170x 160 90g 95g 100x 95 200g 215g 225x 215 470 3.253

33 W 145 W Cros-Lex 144.7 Sydney Smith 210g 220g 230g 230 130x 130x 130x 0 270x x x 0 0 0.000

34 W 145 W Three Rivers 144.8 Erye Richmond 210x 220x 225x 0 115g 120g 130x 120 280x x x 0 0 0.000

W 145
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Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Total lb per lb
Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Squat Tot Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench To Deal Lift 1 Dead Lift Dead Lift lb per lb

1 W 155 W Flushing 152.3 Natalie Plude 225g 245g 255x 245 135g 145g 155g 155 315g 345g 355g 355 755 4.957

2 W 155 W Indepedent 148.2 Leigha Heuman 185g 205x 205g 205 125g 135g 145x 135 305g 315g 345g 345 685 4.622

3 W 155 W Lake Orion 147.4 Lisa Yeglinski 225g 235g 245x 235 115g 125g 130g 130 290g 305g 315g 315 680 4.613

4 W 155 W Millington 151.3 Hallie Maurer 205g 220g 235x 220 110g 120x 125x 110 270g 290g 300g 300 630 4.164

5 W 155 W Port Huron 154.7 Miranda Helewski 195g 215g 225g 225 100g 110g 120x 110 255g 275g 290g 290 625 4.040

6 W 155 W Northview 155 Danielle Anderson 185g 195g 205g 205 110g 120g 125g 125 255g 285g 295g 295 625 4.032

7 W 155 W Walled Lake We 153.6 Lenore Namou 225g 235x 235g 235 115g 125x 125g 125 245g 255g 265x 255 615 4.004

8 W 155 W Hemlock 152.2 Katelyn Wiles 175g 195g 210x 195 125g 135x 135x 125 265g 285x 290g 290 610 4.008

9 W 155 W Port Huron 153.7 Gabrielle McDowell 200g 210g 225x 210 100g 105g 110x 105 270g 280g 290g 290 605 3.936

10 W 155 W Alcona 148 Madison Lane 175g 205g 215x 205 85g 95g 100x 95 240g 275g 290x 275 575 3.885

11 W 155 W Cros-Lex 151.8 Paige Kinnee 185g 195g 205x 195 105g 110g 115x 110 250g 270g 275x 270 575 3.788

12 W 155 W Port Huron 153.3 Jessica Ostrander 145g 165x 175g 175 115g 125g 135x 125 225g 245g 265g 265 565 3.686

13 W 155 W Breckenridge 154.6 Alison Willman 190g 205g 220x 205 105g 110g 115x 110 250g 290x 290x 250 565 3.655

14 W 155 W Kingsley 149.2 Rebekah Spencer 155g 185g 200g 200 105g 115g 135x 115 210g 230g 245x 230 545 3.653

15 W 155 W Cros-Lex 153.7 Morgan Spurlock 160g 175g 180x 175 80g 85g 90x 85 260g 280g 290x 280 540 3.513

16 W 155 W Mount Morris 154.9 Kinsey Verbeke 170g 190g 195g 195 85g 95x 100x 85 230g 255g 260g 260 540 3.486

17 W 155 W Kalkaska 155 Makenzie Wilkinson 145x 175x 175g 175 105g 115x 115x 105 235g 245g 260g 260 540 3.484

18 W 155 W Birch Run 147.8 Morgan Mayo 185g 205g 220g 220 95g 105g 110x 105 185g 210g 235x 210 535 3.620

19 W 155 W Hemlock 151.1 Abby Meier 175x 175g 185x 175 85g 100g 105x 100 235x 245g 260g 260 535 3.541

20 W 155 W Lake Orion 154.3 Jordyn Traylor 175x 175g 190x 175 100g 105g 115x 105 225g 230g 250g 250 530 3.435

21 W 155 W Decatur 150.7 Kyla Smith 145g 165x 165g 165 75g 85g 95x 85 240g 260g 275g 275 525 3.484

22 W 155 W Whitmore Lake 155 Annelise Esper 180g 200x 205x 180 90g 100x 110x 90 215g 255g 280x 255 525 3.387

23 W 155 W Millington 150.8 Nicole Baker 165g 185g 195x 185 90g 100x 100x 90 200g 225g 235x 225 500 3.316

24 W 155 W Birch Run 148.5 Ally Dudek 155g 180g 195x 180 85g 95g 105x 95 185g 205g 225x 205 480 3.232

25 W 155 W Brighton 150 Emillee Buckley 135g 145g 155g 155 80g 85x 85x 80 200g 225g 255x 225 460 3.067

26 W 155 W Grand Haven 154 Grace LaLone 140g 175g 185g 185 75g 90g 105x 90 180g 205x 225x 180 455 2.955

27 W 155 W Paw Paw 148.3 Ashton Glenn 155g 170g 180g 180 65g 75g 85x 75 215x 215x 215x 0 0 0.000

28 W 155 W Goodrich 151.7 Abigail Joseph 225x 240x 240x 0 125g 135g 140g 140 295x 295x 325x 0 0 0.000

29 W 155 W Grand Haven 152.6 Mikayla Gronback 190g 200g 210x 200 125x 125x 125x 0 225g 235g 250g 250 0 0.000

30 W 155 W Birch Run 154.1 Morgan Gilliam 235g 265g 275x 265 110x 120x 120x 0 275g 305g 325x 305 0 0.000

W 155
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Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Total lb per lb
Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Squat Tot Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench To Deal Lift 1 Dead Lift Dead Lift lb per lb

1 W 165 W Cros-Lex 162.2 Ariana Powell 250g 265g 270x 265 130g 135g 140x 135 325g 340g 350g 350 750 4.624

2 W 165 W Ludington 161.9 Cecelia Ruiz 250g 255g 265g 265 135g 145g 150x 145 300g 330g 350x 330 740 4.571

3 W 165 W Millington 163.4 Sidney Bishop 205g 225g 230g 230 120g 135x 135g 135 300g 315g 320x 315 680 4.162

4 W 165 W Oakland Christia 159.5 Cosette Lindsay 215g 225g 230x 225 135g 140x 140x 135 285g 305x 305g 305 665 4.169

5 W 165 W Cros-Lex 162.1 Christina Slotved 225g 235x 240g 240 110g 115g 120x 115 275g 290g 300g 300 655 4.041

6 W 165 W Paw Paw 162.4 Mackenzie Newell 190g 235g 285x 235 85g 110g 145x 110 215g 260g 280g 280 625 3.849

7 W 165 W Central Montcal 161.1 Anni Rasanen 200g 215g 225x 215 115g 120x 120x 115 265g 280g 290g 290 620 3.849

8 W 165 W Grand Blanc 162.1 Alicia Woollcott 205g 225g 250x 225 110g 115g 120g 120 250g 275g 300x 275 620 3.825

9 W 165 W Lakeville 161.6 Aerolyn Nitz 185g 195g 205x 195 115g 120x 120x 115 295x 305x 305g 305 615 3.806

10 W 165 W Birch Run 164 Kaitlin Keigley 200g 225g 240x 225 115g 125x 125x 115 225g 250g 265g 265 605 3.689

11 W 165 W Lake Orion 156.3 Sonia Kevnick 180g 200g 210x 200 140g 145x 145x 140 240g 260g 270x 260 600 3.839

12 W 165 W L'Anse Creuse 162.8 Shelby Gernier 205g 215g 220x 215 105g 115g 120g 120 250g 265g 275x 265 600 3.686

13 W 165 W Central Montcal 163.3 Ashley Merritt 165x 180g 200g 200 80g 90g 100g 100 245g 275g 300g 300 600 3.674

14 W 165 W Decatur 163.4 Shelby Miller 210g 225x 225x 210 105g 115g 120x 115 225g 245g 260g 260 585 3.580

15 W 165 W Port Huron 162.6 Emily DeWolfe 185g 195g 205g 205 115g 120g 125g 125 225g 235g 245g 245 575 3.536

16 W 165 W Lakeville 163.6 Breonna West 195g 215g 230x 215 65g 75g 90x 75 230g 265g 280g 280 570 3.484

17 W 165 W Troy Athens 159.8 Cara Schaeper 160g 190g 205g 205 80x 95g 105g 105 205g 230g 250g 250 560 3.504

18 W 165 W Birch Run 155.1 Emma Toporski 170g 185g 200g 200 80g 90g 95x 90 215g 245g 265g 265 555 3.578

19 W 165 W Birch Run 159.4 Madison Hill 185g 205g 225x 205 85g 95g 100g 100 215g 235g 250g 250 555 3.482

20 W 165 W Manistee 160.5 Syndey Arndt 150g 170g 190x 170 85g 95g 110x 95 260g 285g 300x 285 550 3.427

21 W 165 W Almont 161.1 Lexi Elick 190g 205g 215x 205 130g 140x 140x 130 190g 205g 215g 215 550 3.414

22 W 165 W Mona Shores 164 Ashtyn Nunnery 150g 165g 185g 185 115g 130g 145x 130 220x 220g 275x 220 535 3.262

23 W 165 W Lake Orion 156.2 Katelyn Spearing 165g 170g 180g 180 80g 85g 90g 90 225g 245g 260g 260 530 3.393

24 W 165 W Cros-Lex 160.9 Annelise Jorde 170g 185g 195g 195 70g 75g 80x 75 225g 240g 260g 260 530 3.294

25 W 165 W Lake Orion 161.5 Lydia-Jane Thuss 165g 170g 180g 180 80g 90g 100x 90 245g 255g 260g 260 530 3.282

26 W 165 W Port Huron 162.7 Shiney Knight 160g 165g 175g 175 90g 100g 105x 100 200g 225g 240g 240 515 3.165

27 W 165 W Port Huron 162.9 Elizabeth Trice 140g 155g 165g 165 85g 95x 95x 85 240g 255g 265g 265 515 3.161

28 W 165 W Milford 164.6 Ally Carlisle 180g 190g 200x 190 110g 120x 120x 110 215g 220x 220x 215 515 3.129

29 W 165 W Port Huron 157.4 Anastasia Saura 145g 160g 165g 165 80g 85g 90g 90 230g 245g 255g 255 510 3.240

30 W 165 W Paw Paw 162.2 Lydia Rogers 145g 165g 185g 185 85g 100g 115x 100 180g 200g 225g 225 510 3.144

31 W 165 W Port Huron 163.8 Lexie Hunger 160g 175g 180g 180 95g 100g 105x 100 200g 215g 225g 225 505 3.083

32 W 165 W Hemlock 156.4 Sarah Donoghue 150g 165x 165g 165 75g 85g 90g 90 205g 225g 245x 225 480 3.069

33 W 165 W Elk Rapids 157.4 Brittany Kass 75g 85g 100g 100 80g 90g 100x 90 220g 235g 240g 240 430 2.732

34 W 165 W East Jordan 156.1 Blaiyzz Sedelmaier 190x 195g 200g 200 90g 95g 100x 95 240x 260x 260x 0 0 0.000

35 W 165 W Holt 158.1 Alaina McFarland 165g 175g 185x 175 110x 110g 120x 110 225x 225x 225x 0 0 0.000

36 W 165 W Port Huron 161.4 Darian Phillips 205g 215g 220g 220 135g 145g 150g 150 365x 365x 365x 0 0 0.000

37 W 165 W East Jordan 164.6 Brielle Healy 210x 210x 210x 0 100g 110x 110x 100 230g 240g 260g 260 0 0.000
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Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Total lb per lb
Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Squat Tot Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench To Deal Lift 1 Dead Lift Dead Lift lb per lb

1 W 181 W Eisenhower 173.8 Madison TenHopen 280g 300g 315x 300 160g 175g 185x 175 320g 340g 365x 340 815 4.689

2 W 181 W Port Huron 174.7 K'Sea Lambert 240g 255g 275g 275 130g 145g 155g 155 300g 320g 330x 320 750 4.293

3 W 181 W Mount Morris 173.3 Sarah Tabit 195x 195g 210g 210 115g 120g 125g 125 330g 360g 375g 375 710 4.097

4 W 181 W Troy Athens 170.8 Ghada Alizz 230g 245g 255x 245 100g 110g 115g 115 310g 325g 335x 325 685 4.011

5 W 181 W Cros-Lex 177.9 Mieyah Brenton 210g 235g 240g 240 135x 135g 140x 135 275g 285g 300x 285 660 3.710

6 W 181 W Cros-Lex 179.8 Cheyenne Williams 205g 220x 220x 205 110g 120g 130g 130 265x 265g 300g 300 635 3.532

7 W 181 W Lake Orion 174.2 Jessica Kozma 220g 250g 265x 250 105g 115x 115x 105 250g 265g 275x 265 620 3.559

8 W 181 W Lake Orion 165.9 Tessa Evan 190g 210g 240x 210 95g 100g 110x 100 290g 305g 315x 305 615 3.707

9 W 181 W Lakewood 170.3 Riley Eggers 230g 245x 245x 230 110g 120x 120g 120 235g 250g 265g 265 615 3.611

10 W 181 W Birch Run 178.2 Madison Weigandt 180g 200g 215g 215 95g 105g 110g 110 225g 255g 280g 280 605 3.395

11 W 181 W Holly 175 Katie Dewy 195x 210x 210g 210 100g 110g 120g 120 220g 255x 265g 265 595 3.400

12 W 181 W Holt 168.9 Yasmin Saraiva-Mei 210x 220g 235x 220 85g 95g 105x 95 245g 265g 275g 275 590 3.493

13 W 181 W Lake Orion 176.2 Josie Bruckner 205x 215g 225x 215 95g 100g 105x 100 235g 255g 265g 265 580 3.292

14 W 181 W Brighton 165.7 Rachel Scrivano 175g 200g 225x 200 90g 95g 105g 105 245g 270g 300x 270 575 3.470

15 W 181 W Birch Run 171.9 Jessica Haubenstric 185g 205g 220g 220 90g 100g 105g 105 210g 225g 240g 240 565 3.287

16 W 181 W St Clair 176.8 Emily Laenen 155g 165x 170g 170 115g 125x 125x 115 240g 265g 280g 280 565 3.196

17 W 181 W Lake Orion 177 Bethany Gardner 180g 185x 195g 195 120g 125g 135x 125 215g 230g 245g 245 565 3.192

18 W 181 W Lake Orion 178.2 Susie Bielecki 180g 190g 200g 200 100g 105g 110x 105 220g 240g 260g 260 565 3.171

19 W 181 W BC Harper Cree 180.5 Alexis Westworth 150g 165x 175g 175 125g 130x 130x 125 245g 260g 280x 260 560 3.102

20 W 181 W Decatur 179.9 Rose Mattimore 180g 200x 200g 200 105g 115x 115x 105 250g 275x 275x 250 555 3.085

21 W 181 W Breckenridge 180.9 Kylie Federspiel 195x 195g 215x 195 100x 105g 110x 105 225g 250g 260x 250 550 3.040

22 W 181 W Manistee 180.8 Aleah Miller 145g 165g 185x 165 100g 115g 125x 115 225g 255g 265x 255 535 2.959

23 W 181 W Lake Orion 178.7 Jessica Fox 175g 185g 190g 190 100g 105g 110x 105 225g 230g 235g 235 530 2.966

24 W 181 W Decatur 174.8 Taylor Hemenway 150g 160g 165g 165 70g 75g 80g 80 240g 265g 275g 275 520 2.975

25 W 181 W Grand Blanc 178.3 Shayla Hense 185g 205g 225x 205 85g 95x 95x 85 200g 225g 250x 225 515 2.888

26 W 181 W Birch Run 166.6 Jenna Bowns 145x 165g 180x 165 90g 100g 105x 100 205g 230x 245g 245 510 3.061

27 W 181 W Millington 178.1 Taylor Rueger 160g 170g 180g 180 110g 120g 125x 120 205g 220x 220x 205 505 2.835

28 W 181 W Lake Orion 178.5 Tori Fisher 165g 175g 180g 180 110g 115x 115g 115 200g 210g 215x 210 505 2.829

29 W 181 W Birch Run 171.2 Hannah Polzin 135g 155g 175x 155 90g 100g 110x 100 215g 235g 255x 235 490 2.862

30 W 181 W Almont 167.3 Taylor Clairmont 185x 195x 205x 0 105x x x 0 x x x 0 0 0.000

31 W 181 W Kalkaska 169.6 Sapphire Lajewski 110g 120g 140x 120 90g 95x 95x 90 185x 185x 185x 0 0 0.000

32 W 181 W Grand Blanc 176 Madisen Ross-Maye 285x 285x 285x 0 135x 135x 140x 0 335x 345x 345x 0 0 0.000

W 181
Squat Bench Dead Lift

Dead Lift Total



Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Total lb per lb
Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Squat Tot Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench To Deal Lift 1 Dead Lift Dead Lift lb per lb

1 W 198 W L'Anse Creuse 184.8 Kia Boykin 255g 265g 280g 280 140g 150g 160x 150 350g 375g 390x 375 805 4.356

2 W 198 W Lake Orion 194.3 Hannah Miller 290x 290x 290g 290 125g 135g 145x 135 280g 290g 305g 305 730 3.757

3 W 198 W Lawton 188.6 Emma Stephayn 245g 260g 270x 260 110g 115g 120g 120 300g 310g 320g 320 700 3.712

4 W 198 W Mount Morris 187.8 Hannah Tabit 175g 185g 205g 205 120g 130g 140g 140 320g 340g 380x 340 685 3.647

5 W 198 W Almont 197.3 Baylei Enos 225g 250g 270g 270 125g 140g 150x 140 250g 270g 280x 270 680 3.447

6 W 198 W Central Montcal 182.1 Patricia Oyler 220g 230x 235x 220 110g 115g 120g 120 280g 300g 315x 300 640 3.515

7 W 198 W Cros-Lex 188.5 McKenzie Woodruff 230g 240g 250g 250 130g 135x 135g 135 250g 260x 270x 250 635 3.369

8 W 198 W Cros-Lex 186.2 Bailey Anson 210g 220g 235x 220 90g 95x 100g 100 290g 310g 325x 310 630 3.383

9 W 198 W Birch Run 187.6 Miquela Ochoa 210g 230g 250g 250 110g 120g 125x 120 235g 260g 285x 260 630 3.358

10 W 198 W Edwardsburg 190.9 Kylie Freeman 185g 205g 225g 225 105g 115g 125g 125 205g 245g 265g 265 615 3.222

11 W 198 W Cros-Lex 189.9 Kendra Mitchell 190g 200g 210g 210 100g 115g 120x 115 235g 260g 270g 270 595 3.133

12 W 198 W Mount Morris 191.9 Qua Spiller 155g 185g 200g 200 90g 105x 105x 90 275g 290g 300g 300 590 3.075

13 W 198 W Mona Shores 194 Madison Cirner 200g 210x 210x 200 125g 130g 140g 140 225g 245g 270x 245 585 3.015

14 W 198 W Mona Shores 197 Lauren Sikkenga 195g 215x 220x 195 85g 105g 115x 105 230g 250g 275g 275 575 2.919

15 W 198 W Ionia 193.8 Alexandra Penningto 205g 225x 225x 205 100g 115g 130x 115 205g 225g 250g 250 570 2.941

16 W 198 W Decatur 194.2 Mikayla Botti 195g 210x 210x 195 90g 100g 105x 100 250g 275g 285x 275 570 2.935

17 W 198 W Port Huron 194.9 Autumn Stapleton 160g 175g 200g 200 115g 120g 130g 130 235g 240g 270x 240 570 2.925

18 W 198 W Kalkaska 183.2 Emily Hilliker 125g 150g 175g 175 95g 105x 105x 95 265g 285x 285g 285 555 3.029

19 W 198 W Mona Shores 190 Madison Smith 160g 175g 195g 195 95g 100g 105x 100 230g 245g 255x 245 540 2.842

20 W 198 W Lake Orion 185.4 Melina Garcia 175g 185g 200g 200 90g 100g 110x 100 205g 215g 225g 225 525 2.832

21 W 198 W East Jordan 195.6 Rebecca Drenth 170g 185x 190x 170 110g 120g 125x 120 215g 235x 235x 215 505 2.582

22 W 198 W Mona Shores 191 Nicole Robison 130g 145g 150g 150 75g 90g 100g 100 215g 230x 250g 250 500 2.618

23 W 198 W Kingston 188.1 Chelsea Stevens 145g 160g 170x 160 90g 100g 105x 100 185g 205x 205g 205 465 2.472

24 W 198 W Birch Run 197.3 Lindsey Murlick 115g 130g 145g 145 80g 90g 100x 90 195x 195g 215x 195 430 2.179

25 W 198 W White Cloud 192.8 Andrea Trimm 195g 215x 225x 195 105x x x 0 215x x x 0 0 0.000

26 W 198 W Grand Blanc 194.1 Makinna Hicks 235g 250x 250x 235 125x 125x 125x 0 250x 250x 250x 0 0 0.000

W 198
Squat Bench Dead Lift

Dead Lift Total



Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Total lb per lb
Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Squat Tot Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench To Deal Lift 1 Dead Lift Dead Lift lb per lb

1 W 220 W Lakeville 220 Tori Harding 265g 300g 305x 300 215g 225g 235x 225 350g 360g 375x 360 885 4.023

2 W 220 W Portage Norther 203.4 Hannah Argue 250g 275g 290g 290 115g 130x 130x 115 300g 350g 365x 350 755 3.712

3 W 220 W Parchment 211.7 Myiah Bagwell 225g 235g 245g 245 135g 140g 145g 145 280g 290g 310g 310 700 3.307

4 W 220 W Cros-Lex 214.3 Jenna Hayre 295g 315g 335x 315 110g 120x 120x 110 245g 260g 275x 260 685 3.196

5 W 220 W Lawton 216.5 Ineah Coleman 220g 225g 235g 235 125g 130x 130g 130 275g 290g 300g 300 665 3.072

6 W 220 W Paw Paw 197.1 Kathy Scheibe 225g 235x 245g 245 135g 145g 150x 145 240g 255g 270g 270 660 3.349

7 W 220 W Lakeville 215.4 Chelsea Blandford 215x 225g 230g 230 95g 105g 110g 110 285g 300g 315x 300 640 2.971

8 W 220 W Birch Run 218.8 Rachel Hare 200x 200g 220g 220 115g 125x 125x 115 265g 295g 315x 295 630 2.879

9 W 220 W Cros-Lex 206.2 Zoey Wolfe 190g 210g 225g 225 100g 110g 120x 110 265g 275g 285g 285 620 3.007

10 W 220 W Cros-Lex 212.3 Brianna Hammond 200g 225g 275x 225 100g 115g 120x 115 225g 265g 275g 275 615 2.897

11 W 220 W Cros-Lex 220 Mackenzie Morrison 205g 230g 250g 250 105g 115x 115x 105 225g 235g 260g 260 615 2.795

12 W 220 W Cros-Lex 212.4 Abby Deview 190g 215g 230x 215 120g 125g 130g 130 245g 260g 275x 260 605 2.848

13 W 220 W Mona Shores 215 Morgan Enos 190g 200g 215x 200 100g 110g 115x 110 290g 300x 300x 290 600 2.791

14 W 220 W Manistee 219.5 Michelle Ball 165g 200g 215g 215 85g 100g 105g 105 250g 275g 290x 275 595 2.711

15 W 220 W Birch Run 210 Kaitlynn Pagel 185g 205g 220g 220 85g 95g 100g 100 215g 235g 250g 250 570 2.714

16 W 220 W Lake Orion 216.7 Rachel Warstler 155x 155g 165g 165 120g 125x 130x 120 250g 260g 275g 275 560 2.584

17 W 220 W L'Anse Creuse 207.9 Daniele Jones 195x 205g 215x 205 100g 110g 115x 110 210g 225g 235g 235 550 2.646

18 W 220 W Lawton 219.8 Jasmyn Johnson 180g 185g 200g 200 115g 120g 125x 120 205g 225x 225g 225 545 2.480

19 W 220 W Birch Run 209.1 Ashley Cook 155g 170g 185g 185 95g 105g 115g 115 215g 240g 265x 240 540 2.582

W 220
Squat Bench Dead Lift

Dead Lift Total



Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Total lb per lb
Class JV/V/W School Weight Lifter Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Squat Tot Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench To Deal Lift 1 Dead Lift Dead Lift lb per lb

1 W 220+ W Millington 263.6 Haley Zimmerman 380g 395x 405g 405 135g 145g 150g 150 300g 315g 325g 325 880 3.338

2 W 220+ W Holt 230.1 Nadia Gonzalez 315g 340g 355x 340 150g 165g 175x 165 325g 355g 370g 370 875 3.803

3 W 220+ W Port Huron 264.4 Dayle McKinley 255g 275g 295x 275 165g 175x 185g 185 335g 355g 370x 355 815 3.082

4 W 220+ W L'Anse Creuse 288.3 Kelsey D-Carpenter 265g 290x 295g 295 135g 145g 150x 145 310g 330g 350x 330 770 2.671

5 W 220+ W Lake Orion 243 Shelby Misiak 225g 235g 265g 265 135g 145g 150x 145 350g 385x 385x 350 760 3.128

6 W 220+ W Ionia 255.4 Caitlyn Wilson 275g 300g 320g 320 120g 135g 140g 140 250g 275g 300g 300 760 2.976

7 W 220+ W Port Huron 238.7 Maria Santillano 285g 295g 305x 295 100g 125x 135g 135 300g 325g 335x 325 755 3.163

8 W 220+ W Port Huron 234.3 Katlin Curtis 245g 265g 285x 265 145g 155x 155g 155 320g 350x 350x 320 740 3.158

9 W 220+ W Paw Paw 294 Sarah Cairns 250g 265g 275g 275 145g 155x 160x 145 260g 270g 280g 280 700 2.381

10 W 220+ W Birch Run 260 Julie Steenbergh 215x 215g 235g 235 150g 155g 170x 155 280g 305g 315x 305 695 2.673

11 W 220+ W Waterford Our L 227.7 Bianca Ramirez 225g 250g 275g 275 115g 135x 145x 115 240g 280g 315x 280 670 2.942

12 W 220+ W Goodrich 246.5 Abigail Lederman 200g 230g 245g 245 105g 115x 115x 105 275g 315g 325x 315 665 2.698

13 W 220+ W Elk Rapids 253 Hannah Sites 200g 210g 230g 230 100g 115g 125g 125 310x 310g 340x 310 665 2.628

14 W 220+ W Fruitport 229 Karley Dyer 225x 225g 265g 265 105g 110x 110g 110 250g 285g 325x 285 660 2.882

15 W 220+ W Centreville 249 Destinee Rule 205g 230g 245g 245 115x 125g 130x 125 225g 255g 280g 280 650 2.610

16 W 220+ W Birch Run 287.1 Destiny Prasse 185g 205g 225g 225 120g 130g 135x 130 270x 270g 290g 290 645 2.247

17 W 220+ W Parchment 242.3 Stephanie Norris 220x 225g 235g 235 135x 135g 140x 135 230g 245g 265g 265 635 2.621

18 W 220+ W Cros-Lex 239.4 Rachael Crawford 200g 235g 245g 245 110g 125g 130g 130 195g 230g 255g 255 630 2.632

19 W 220+ W Lake Orion 222 Kayla Gasiorowski 195g 205g 220g 220 110g 115g 125x 115 255g 280g 300x 280 615 2.770

20 W 220+ W Mona Shores 232 Jay'dah Smith 170g 185g 200x 185 105x 105g 130g 130 275g 300g 315x 300 615 2.651

21 W 220+ W Yale 226.8 Abby Faulkner 190g 225g 240g 240 90g 110g 120x 110 220g 245g 260g 260 610 2.690

22 W 220+ W Cros-Lex 236.6 Autumn Shaw 160g 175g 200g 200 95g 105g 110x 105 250g 260g 280g 280 585 2.473

23 W 220+ W Lake Orion 222.8 Kelly Thomas 185g 200g 220g 220 110g 120x 120g 120 230g 235g 240g 240 580 2.603

24 W 220+ W Lake Orion 248.2 Hallie Lange 175x 175x 175g 175 95g 100g 105g 105 260g 265g 270g 270 550 2.216

25 W 220+ W Port Huron 369.4 Arion Stevenson 100g 120g 140x 120 110g 130g 160x 130 275g 300g 350x 300 550 1.489

26 W 220+ W Whitehall 235 Anna Gilchrist 155g 185g 200g 200 95g 105g 120x 105 205x 215g 260x 215 520 2.213

W 220+
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